
KNOW YOUR RIGHTS

WHAT TO DO IF YOU ENCOUNTER IMMIGRATION OFFICIALS

FREE Know your Rights and Creating an Emergency Plan 

Seminars

Date: Location: Presenting Org:

Friday, February 3 Christ the Redeemer Catholic Church Just Neighbors

7-9 pm 46833 Harry Byrd Hwy

Spanish Sterling, VA 20164

Saturday, February 11 Guatemalan Consulate Legal Aid Justice

9-10:30 am 2100 Washington Boulevard Center

Spanish Arlington, VA 22204

Wednesday, February 15 Marshall Community Center Northern Virginia 

6:30-8:30 pm 4133 Rectortown Road Family Service

Spanish Marshall,  VA  20115

Thursday, February 16 Heritage Building, West Wing Legal Aid Justice

6:30-8:30 pm 7611 Little River Turnpike Center

Spanish Annandale, VA 22003

Saturday, February 18 Holy Family Catholic Church Hogar Immigrant

1:30-3:30 pm 14160 Ferndale Rd, Services

Spanish Woodbridge, VA 22193

Thursday, March 2 Thomas Jefferson Library

7pm-9pm 7415 Arlington Blvd (Rooms 1 and 2) Tahirih Justice Center

English Falls Church, VA 22042



CONOCER SUS DERECHOS

QUE HACER SI SE ENFRENTA CON LOS OFICIALES DE INMIGRACIÓN

Presentación GRATIS:  Conocer sus Derechos y Crear un Plan 

de Seguridad

Date: Location: Presenting Org:

Viernes, 3 de febrero Christ the Redeemer Catholic Church Just Neighbors

7-9 pm 46833 Harry Byrd Hwy

Español Sterling, VA 20164

Sabado, 11 de febrero Guatemalan Consulate Legal Aid Justice

9-10:30 am 2100 Washington Boulevard Center

Español Arlington, VA 22204

Miercoles, 15 de febrero Marshall Community Center Northern Virginia 

6:30-8:30 pm 4133 Rectortown Road Family Service

Español Marshall,  VA  20115

Jueves, 16 de febrero Heritage Building, West Wing Legal Aid Justice

6:30-8:30 pm 7611 Little River Turnpike Center

Español Annandale, VA 22003

Sabado, 18 de febrero Holy Family Catholic Church Hogar Immigrant

1:30-3:30 pm 14160 Ferndale Rd, Services

Español Woodbridge, VA 22193

Jueves, 2 de marzo Thomas Jefferson Library

7pm-9pm 7415 Arlington Blvd (Rooms 1 and 2) Tahirih Justice Center

Ingles Falls Church, VA 22042


